
CITIZENS FILING FCC 21-005700 - COASTAL ACCOUNT - CRW CONDO
STATEWIDE PROPOSED CHANGES BY POLICY TYPE 

NUMBER CURRENT PROPOSED PROPOSED
POLICY OF AVERAGE AVERAGE PERCENT
TYPE POLICIES PREMIUM PREMIUM CHANGE

CRW CONDO 830                       15,563.63$         17,058.53$         9.6%

SUMMARY 21-005700 Rate Level Effects By Territory and County



CITIZENS FILING FCC 21-005700 - COASTAL ACCOUNT - COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL WIND ONLY - CONDO
PROPOSED CHANGES BY TERRITORY

Region Territory Total Amount of 
Insurance (in 000s) ($) Number of Policies Earned Premium @ 

Current Rate Level ($)
Current Average Annual 

Premium ($)
Proposed Average 

Annual Premium ($)
Current Percent Change 

(%)
Alachua 103 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Baker 126 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Bay 59 $9,028.00 4 $25,191.40 $6,297.85 $6,954.84 10.4
Bradford 119 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Brevard 60 $55,039.00 13 $165,822.75 $12,755.60 $14,052.39 10.2
Broward 35 $98,867.00 52 $546,165.28 $10,503.18 $11,481.00 9.3
Broward 36 $190,738.48 72 $1,002,293.63 $13,920.74 $15,260.76 9.6
Broward 37 $146,215.50 42 $659,405.56 $15,700.13 $17,250.45 9.9
Calhoun 131 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Charlotte 61 $9,078.00 2 $30,427.65 $15,213.83 $16,795.41 10.4
Citrus 121 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Clay 122 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Collier 62 $199,297.44 37 $697,747.60 $18,858.04 $20,704.87 9.8
Columbia 111 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dade 30 $607,577.48 258 $3,173,425.97 $12,300.10 $13,478.69 9.6
Dade 31 $327,866.47 64 $1,568,562.36 $24,508.79 $26,879.34 9.7
Dade 32 $72,254.00 62 $323,530.78 $5,218.24 $5,712.16 9.5
Dade 34 $130,339.20 47 $621,315.24 $13,219.47 $14,474.45 9.5
DeSoto 114 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dixie 127 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Duval 41 $658.00 1 $3,128.51 $3,128.51 $3,435.06 9.8
Escambia 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Escambia 63 $22,743.00 1 $58,883.41 $58,883.41 $64,503.49 9.5
Flagler 64 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Flagler 78 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Franklin 65 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Gadsden 136 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Gilchrist 128 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Glades 132 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Gulf 66 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hamilton 129 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hardee 112 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hendry 123 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hernando 56 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Highlands 110 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hillsborough 100 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Holmes 125 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Indian River 76 $26,016.00 5 $122,614.86 $24,522.97 $26,924.17 9.8
Jackson 108 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Jefferson 120 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Lafayette 133 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Lake 104 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Lee 67 $163,864.60 36 $624,033.75 $17,334.27 $19,007.69 9.7
Lee 79 $23,058.00 3 $22,215.50 $7,405.17 $7,964.56 7.6
Leon 105 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Levy 57 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Liberty 135 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Madison 115 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Manatee 68 $26,249.00 7 $114,026.02 $16,289.43 $17,853.04 9.6
Marion 106 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Martin 117 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Monroe 85 $250,663.20 49 $1,686,128.86 $34,410.79 $37,739.23 9.7
Monroe 86 $123,819.60 44 $1,107,665.36 $25,174.21 $27,587.27 9.6
Nassau 69 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Okaloosa 70 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Okeechobee 130 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Orange 102 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Osceola 109 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Palm Beach 38 $135,089.96 59 $750,960.08 $12,728.14 $13,925.08 9.4
Palm Beach 87 $279,699.74 102 $1,526,830.97 $14,968.93 $16,370.07 9.4
Pasco 88 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Pinellas 42 $165,157.10 44 $614,530.50 $13,966.60 $15,312.19 9.6
Polk 101 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Putnam 137 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Santa Rosa 72 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Santa Rosa 80 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Sarasota 73 $164,621.50 23 $551,707.24 $23,987.27 $26,307.34 9.7
Sarasota 81 $58,348.71 7 $67,515.78 $9,645.11 $10,629.88 10.2
Seminole 107 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
St. Johns 71 $958.00 1 $12,397.53 $12,397.53 $13,578.60 9.5
St. Lucie 77 $35,887.05 9 $226,252.77 $25,139.20 $27,672.68 10.1
Sumter 118 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Suwannee 113 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Taylor 116 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Union 134 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Volusia 44 $14,293.00 2 $16,405.71 $8,202.85 $8,985.33 9.5
Volusia 74 $9,656.00 3 $20,144.40 $6,714.80 $7,368.51 9.7
Wakulla 58 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Walton 75 $604.00 1 $2,483.04 $2,483.04 $2,727.89 9.9
Washington 124 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Total: $3,347,687.00 1,050.00 $16,341,812.51 $15,563.63 $17,058.53 9.6



CITIZENS FILING FCC 21-005700 - COASTAL ACCOUNT - COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL WIND ONLY - CONDO
PROPOSED CHANGES BY COUNTY

Region Total Amount of 
Insurance (in 000s) ($) Number of Policies Earned Premium @ 

Current Rate Level ($)
Current Average Annual 

Premium ($)
Proposed Average 

Annual Premium ($)
Current Percent Change 

(%)
Alachua $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Baker $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Bay $9,028.00 4 $25,191.40 10.4
Bradford $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Brevard $55,039.00 13 $165,822.75 10.2
Broward $435,821.00 166 $2,207,864.47 9.6
Calhoun $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Charlotte $9,078.00 2 $30,427.65 10.4
Citrus $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Clay $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Collier $199,297.00 37 $697,747.60 9.8
Columbia $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Dade $1,138,037.00 431 $5,686,834.35 9.6
DeSoto $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Dixie $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Duval $658.00 1 $3,128.51 9.8
Escambia $22,743.00 1 $58,883.41 9.5
Flagler $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Franklin $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Gadsden $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Gilchrist $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Glades $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Gulf $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Hamilton $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Hardee $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Hendry $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Hernando $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Highlands $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Hillsborough $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Holmes $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Indian River $26,016.00 5 $122,614.86 9.8
Jackson $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Jefferson $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Lafayette $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Lake $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Lee $186,923.00 39 $646,249.25 9.6
Leon $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Levy $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Liberty $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Madison $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Manatee $26,249.00 7 $114,026.02 9.6
Marion $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Martin $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Monroe $374,483.00 93 $2,793,794.22 9.6
Nassau $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Okaloosa $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Okeechobee $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Orange $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Osceola $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Palm Beach $414,790.00 161 $2,277,791.05 9.4
Pasco $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Pinellas $165,157.00 44 $614,530.50 9.6
Polk $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Putnam $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Santa Rosa $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Sarasota $222,970.00 30 $619,223.02 9.7
Seminole $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
St. Johns $958.00 1 $12,397.53 9.5
St. Lucie $35,887.00 9 $226,252.77 10.1
Sumter $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Suwannee $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Taylor $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Union $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Volusia $23,949.00 5 $36,550.11 9.6
Wakulla $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Walton $604.00 1 $2,483.04 9.9
Washington $0.00 0 $0.00 0.0
Total: $3,347,687.00 1,050.00 $16,341,812.51 $15,563.63 $17,058.53 9.6
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